WESCHLER INSTRUMENTS • www.weschler.com • 800-903-9870 • fax: 800-903-9590 • info@weschler.com
WESCHLER INSTRUMENTS
Function Range & resolution Basic Accuracy
VDC 50.000 mV, 500.00 mV, 3000.0 mV, 5.0000V, 50.000V, 500.00V, 1000.0V ±0.025%
VAC 50.000 mV, 500.00 mV, 3000.0 mV, 5.0000V, 50.000V, 500.00V, 1000.0V ±0.4%
ADC 500.00 µA, 5.000 µA, 50.000 mA, 400.00 mA, 5.0000A, 10.000A* ±0.15%
AAC 500.00 µA, 5.000 µA, 50.000 mA, 400.00 mA, 5.0000A, 10.000A* ±0.75%
Resistance 500.00Ω-500.00 MΩ ±0.05%

• Backlit Display
• Three Year Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model 9310-A AC/DC
Clamp-On Meter
All of the 9300-A features plus:
• DC current to 1000A
• Resistance to 40MΩ
• Frequency to 10MHz
• Capacitance, duty cycle
& temperature
• Autoranging
Model 9320-A TRMS AC/DC
Clamp-On Meter
TRMS version of the 9310-A
Each Model 9300 Series Clamp-On Meter
includes a zippered vinyl carrying case,
test leads, screw-on alligator clips, battery
and manual.
TR/1101 Model 1101–A Compact DMM
TR/9005 Model 9005–A DMM
TR/9015 Model 9015–A 10 Amp DMM
TR/9045 Model 9045 True RMS Autoranging DMM
TR/2030 Model 2030-C Autoranging DMM
TR/9300 Model 9300–A Clamp-On ACA Meter
TR/9310 Model 9310–A AC/DC Clamp-On Meter
TR/9220 Model 9320–A True RMS AC/DC Clamp-On Meter
TR/10-4275 Universal DMM Carry Case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Also Available:
Model 9045 True RMS Autoranging DMM with 6000 count backlit display. Includes temperature,

61-772
▲
ORDERING INFORMATION
Includes leads, alligator clip and case
SP/61-772 1000AAC TRMS Clamp Meter
SP/61-774 1000AAC TRMS Clamp Meter w/
DC Current, Capacitance
SP/61-764 600AAC Clamp Meter
SP/61-766 600AAC TRMS Clamp Meter w/
Capacitance, Frequency, 40A Range
SP/61-768 600AAC TRMS Clamp Meter w/
DC Current
Megger Clampmeters
• Measure single, two or
three core cables

Min/Max/Peak: Peak Min/Max Min/Max Min/Max Peak Peak Peak
Safety Rating: CAT III-600V CAT III-300V CAT III-300V CAT III-300V CAT III-600V CAT III-600V CAT III-600V
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
EX710 800A AC Clamp Meter
EX720 800A True RMS AC Clamp Meter
EX730 800A True RMS AC/DC Clamp Meter
EX/380974 1000A AC Clamp Meter & Phase Tester
EX/380947 400A TRMS AC/DC Mini Clamp Meter
EX/380941 200A AC/DC Mini Clamp Multimeter
EX/380942 30A TRMS AC/DC Clamp Multimeter
EX/380945 Mini AC/DC Multimeter Adapter
Model 380974 ▲
Model 380947 ▲
Model EX730▲
Model 380941 ▲